ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay lnvestmems Pt

z Ltd t/a KWV
Suider Paarl, 7646

Customer Order Date:
29.01.2025

Customer Order Number:
4100130458

|KWV Order Number:
110588198

FO Box 528, Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Re%f . : 293{?3%%%}2&{07
at H .
FAIR E FLO-ID ZEEG3 Gross Weight :  5,967.200kg

900186
900186
300150
900043
901462

ITEMS

901405
501314
501365

700024490
700026563
700025731
700026524
700026449

T SUPPLIE
700025947
700026456
700026457

KWV 10Y¥r Old Brandy 12x750ml
KWV 10Yr 014 Brandy 12{(750 ml + Nec
KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml
KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
Paddy Irish Whiskey 12(1x750ml) Gif

D:

Bug Blue Shooter 10{(15x20ml)
Wild Afrxica Cream Chocolate (12x750
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7

Ccs
cs
Cs
Ccs
s

cs
Ccs
Ccs

Ot
12 x 750 42.0 3,658.68 5.90
12 x 750 13.0 3,6568.68 5.90
i
12 x 750 55.0 2,098.68 9.20
12 x 750 (275.¢ l,887.00 8.00
12 x 750 5.0 |2,578.68 i.00
150 x 20 48 |Item rejectled - No dtock
12 x 750 55 [Item rejectled - No dtock
1l2z x 750 33 Item rejeci%d - No dtock
ﬁmrﬂ KWAZULU NATAL
l RECEIVING "
‘ 0% FEB 2025
ENCOHED ] e e

3,442,82
3,442.82
1,905.60
1,736.04
2,501.32

144598,35 21689.75 166288.10
44,756.63 6,713.49 | 51,470.12
104808.08 15721.21 | 120529.29
477411.00 71611.66 549022.66
12,506.60 1,875.93 14,382.59

canning

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name
Signature:
Date: -

Racelved in good order

‘on behalf of Customer

M

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

"|For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

15 d;ys freﬁkEEmt 1.5§_diac

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (?FY),LtdAhe,
Bank:

Cheque Acc

FNB
c: 63003 328 6845
Branch: 250655




s

-

GRV DOCUMENT

Page 11
SPAR KWAZLULU NATAL
o V.A.T REG: 4770111336
304 ABERDARE DRIVE PHOENIX INDUSTRIAL PARK, PHOENIX 40
NLA-RG603/RG608 PO Box 371, MT EDGECOMBE, 4300
PH: +27 031 5085000 FAX: +27 031 50010931 /1100
GRV Number 100015288475
Warehouse Number 8201 PO Number 4100130458 Temperatures
Vendor No. 4000380 Del. Number 180201174 Outside
WARSHAY INVESTMENTS T/A KWV GR by KAMPHERD Front
Vendor Address D0 BOX 528 GR Date 05.02.2025 09:28:26 Middle
7646 Rear
Transporter 20129183 '
EWM Del. Number 180201174
Receivad Recelved | Damaged Short Rejected
Item Description UoM Order Qty. Qty. Crder Wgt. Wat. Stock Delivery Expired Stock Stock
1006972 KWV BRANDY 10Y 750ML Cs1 55 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
1009290 PADDY IRISH WHISKEY ORG 750ML C51 5 5 4] 0 4] 0 0
1013329 KWV BRANDY 5Y 750ML Cs1 55 55 Q 0 [ 0 0 0
1021304 KWV BRANDY 3YC 750ML Cs1 275 275 0 0 0 0 0 0
1015639001 BUG SHOOTER 20ML BLUE Cs2 48 0 0 0 0 -48 0 0
1022748002 WILD AFR’CA(’;“H‘(‘;S'CA C750ML cs1 55 ) 0 0 0 .55 0 0
1022748003 WILD AFRICAN 750ML CAFE LATTE CS1 a3 Y] 0 0 0 -33 0 0
TOTALS 526 390 0 0 0 -136 0 4]
= 7
Signed on behalf of $par N‘? Signed on behalf of
: . _= - - Transporter o — Trut:ﬁkﬁgRag.No.» -
Signature Signature



